
LOT 7 UNIT 1 NEW HOPE ESTATES S/

659-722-23, 739-137, 808-2194-21

COYLE DAVID W/COYLE CAROLYN D
9130 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

31-5S-17-09465-107
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02
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3
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23,517
54,760

HX HB 29,760
25,000
78,277

0

78,277

1407/1020 3/05/2020 QC U I 11 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM M & LENA M BO

DAVID W & CAROLYN D

1041/2569 3/21/2005 WD Q I 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JACK WALTERS

WILLIAM MARK BOWER
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SALE:2:1: UNRECORDED INSTRUMENT.

SALE:1:1: LOT 7 UNIT 1 NEW HOPE ESTATES S/D

XFOB:1:1: PINE MH

2021HX Base Yr

9130 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,724 113.9000 68.34 117,818 1987 1987 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 38,380

FCP 228 25 57 1,558

FEP 128 85 109 2,980

FOP 187 35 65 1,777

FOP 253 35 89 2,433

2,200 1,724 47,127

FOP= N11 W23 S11 E23$ BAS= W23 FCP= N19 W12 S19 E12$ W12FOP=
N11 W17 S11 E17$ W17 S27E24 FEP= S8 E16 N8 W16$ E28 N27$.

FOP 11

23

11

23

BAS

231217

27

24

28

27

FCP 19

12

19

12

FOP 11

17

11

17

FEP8

16

8

16

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2003 2003 3 100 600

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 750

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 30 36 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 5,400

6 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,800

16,150

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


